|_nter:net_ B-a Nking---CAIXA

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: DIONE CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA

Conta: 1507 / 001 / 00000550-6

Data: 14/10/2011 - 11:55

Extrato

Data Mov.

30/09/2011
30/09/2011
30/09/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011

07/10/2011

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatal nicio=01/10/2011&h...

Nr. Doc.

000000

072765

301623

900601

044808

200001

031737

011315

021207

031301

900001

000000

779800

785147

008537

041305

900581

900582

281242

287355

288770

051253

061312

056614

071420

071354

Histérico
SALDO ANTERIOR
TRX CT INV
CAIXA24H
CHEQ COMP
TRX CT INV
DOC ELET
CAIXA24H
CP MAESTRO
CP MAESTRO
CP MAESTRO
DEB.JUROS
DEB.IOF
SALARIO
DOC ELET
TRX ELETR
CP MAESTRO
CHEQ COMP
CHEQ COMP
PAG BLOQTO
PAG BLOQTO
PAG BLOQTO
CP MAESTRO
CP MAESTRO
SEGUROS
CAIXA24H

CP MAESTRO

Valor
0,00
1.000,00 C
60,00 D
110,00 D
500,00 C
290,00 C
60,00 D
12,10 D
6,84 D
8,88 D
1,33D
0,71 D
8.270,32 C
731,00 C
748,12 D
20,00 D
1.476,22 D
593,19 D
307,00 D
78,00 D
2.132,33D
22,55D
20,29 D
207,04 D
210,00 D

31,40 D
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Saldo
81,56 D
918,44 C
858,44 C
748,44 C
1.248,44 C
1.538,44 C
1.478,44 C
1.466,34 C
1.459,50 C
1.450,62 C
1.449,29 C
1.448,58 C
9.718,90 C
10.449,90 C
9.701,78 C
9.681,78 C
8.205,56 C
7.612,37 C
7.305,37 C
7.227,37 C
5.095,04 C
5.072,49 C
5.052,20 C
4.845,16 C
4.635,16 C

4.603,76 C

14/10/2011
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10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011
13/10/2011

13/10/2011

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

091317

101343

000000

000016

111208

821190

131749

121012

131306

CP MAESTRO

CP MAESTRO

DEB CES TA

DB CONSOR

CP MAESTRO

DOC ELET

CAIXA24H

CP MAESTRO

CP MAESTRO

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatal nicio=01/10/2011&h...

336,86 D
37,51 D
11,00 D

2.796,95 D
14,64 D

245,00 C
150,00 D
76,73 D

35,02 D
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4.266,90 C
4.229,39 C
4.218,39 C
1.421,44 C
1.406,80 C
1.651,80 C
1.501,80 C
1.425,07 C

1.390,05 C

14/10/2011



